
― 16 ―

４．市税の予算・決算及び収入率の推移

増 減 額 前年比 増 減 額 前年比

千円 千円 ％ 千円 ％ 千円 千円 ％

9 263,578,857 16,902,979 106.9 △ 3,165,005 △ 1.2 260,413,852 8,007,448 103.2

10 261,639,968 △ 1,938,889 99.3 △ 6,204,145 △ 2.4 255,435,823 △ 4,978,029 98.1

11 254,019,552 △ 7,620,416 97.1 1,711,322 0.7 255,730,874 295,051 100.1

12 244,141,719 △ 9,877,833 96.1 6,385,920 2.6 250,527,639 △ 5,203,235 98.0

13 254,122,530 9,980,811 104.1 △ 2,510,269 △ 1.0 251,612,261 1,084,622 100.4

14 248,143,710 △ 5,978,820 97.6 2,532,117 1.0 250,675,827 △ 936,434 99.6

15 245,729,534 △ 2,414,176 99.0 △ 878,840 △ 0.4 244,850,694 △ 5,825,133 97.7

16 244,965,255 △ 764,279 99.7 2,673,153 1.1 247,638,408 2,787,714 101.1

17 252,787,291 7,822,036 103.2 △ 2,304,471 △ 0.9 250,482,820 2,844,412 101.1

18 253,439,963 652,672 100.3 5,005,066 2.0 258,445,029 7,962,209 103.2

19 274,122,230 20,682,267 108.2 △ 3,425,592 △ 1.2 270,696,638 12,251,609 104.7

20 273,950,959 △ 171,271 99.9 △ 289,063 △ 0.1 273,661,896 2,965,258 101.1

21 269,008,013 △ 4,942,946 98.2 △ 6,229,478 △ 2.3 262,778,535 △ 10,883,361 96.0

22 263,120,275 △ 5,887,738 97.8 1,179,086 0.4 264,299,361 1,520,826 100.6

23 266,232,098 3,111,823 101.2 1,382,518 0.5 267,614,616 3,315,255 101.3

24 264,114,473 △ 2,117,625 99.2 4,730,066 1.8 268,844,539 1,229,923 100.5

25 268,644,235 4,529,762 101.7 4,730,385 1.8 273,374,620 4,530,081 101.7

26 275,866,345 7,222,110 102.7 1,794,282 0.7 277,660,627 4,286,007 101.6

27 274,378,795 △ 1,487,550 99.5 5,968,612 2.2 280,347,407 2,686,780 101.0

28 279,555,609 5,176,814 101.9 3,615,554 1.3 283,171,163 2,823,756 101.0

29 283,410,401 3,854,792 101.4 5,677,983 2.0 289,088,384 5,917,221 102.1

30 319,111,209 35,700,808 112.6 7,461,565 2.3 326,572,774 37,484,390 113.0

年度

最　終　予　算　額

収 入 額
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当　初　予　算　額

収 入 額
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補　正　予　算　額
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市税

  年   年

9 263,578,857 16,902,979 106.9   260,413,852 8,007,448 103.2

10 261,639,968  99.3   255,435,823  98.1

11 254,019,552  97.1 1,711,322 0.7 255,730,874 295,051 100.1

12 244,141,719  96.1 6,385,920 2.6 250,527,639  98.0

13 254,122,530 9,980,811 104.1   251,612,261 1,084,622 100.4

14 248,143,710  97.6 2,532,117 1.0 250,675,827  99.6

15 245,729,534  99.0   244,850,694  97.7

16 244,965,255  99.7 2,673,153 1.1 247,638,408 2,787,714 101.1

17 252,787,291 7,822,036 103.2   250,482,820 2,844,412 101.1

18 253,439,963 652,672 100.3 5,005,066 2.0 258,445,029 7,962,209 103.2

19 274,122,230 20,682,267 108.2   270,696,638 12,251,609 104.7

20 273,950,959  99.9   273,661,896 2,965,258 101.1

21 269,008,013  98.2   262,778,535  96.0

22 263,120,275  97.8 1,179,086 0.4 264,299,361 1,520,826 100.6

23 266,232,098 3,111,823 101.2 1,382,518 0.5 267,614,616 3,315,255 101.3

24 264,114,473  99.2 4,730,066 1.8 268,844,539 1,229,923 100.5

25 268,644,235 4,529,762 101.7 4,730,385 1.8 273,374,620 4,530,081 101.7

26 275,866,345 7,222,110 102.7 1,794,282 0.7 277,660,627 4,286,007 101.6

27 274,378,795  99.5 5,968,612 2.2 280,347,407 2,686,780 101.0

28 279,555,609 5,176,814 101.9 3,615,554 1.3 283,171,163 2,823,756 101.0

29 283,410,401 3,854,792 101.4 5,677,983 2.0 289,088,384 5,917,221 102.1

30 319,111,209 35,700,808 112.6 7,461,565 2.3 326,572,774 37,484,390 113.0

年度

　 　 　 　

  

　年　度　 　

　 　 　 　

  

　年　度　 　

　

　 　 　 　

  

  年 定

260,804,314 8,981,569 103.6 100.1 95.5  390,462 9

256,947,844  98.5 100.6 95.5  1,512,021 10

258,180,619 1,232,775 100.5 101.0 95.2 4,161,067 2,449,745 11

251,430,198  97.4 100.4 95.1 7,288,479 902,559 12

251,949,499 519,301 100.2 100.1 94.8  337,238 13

250,937,528  99.6 100.1 94.5 2,793,818 261,701 14

245,332,490  97.8 100.2 94.8  481,796 15

249,195,849 3,863,359 101.6 100.6 95.1 4,230,594 1,557,441 16

250,463,088 1,267,239 100.5 100.0 95.3   17

259,150,787 8,687,699 103.5 100.3 95.8 5,710,824 705,758 18

270,492,309 11,341,522 104.4 99.9 96.0   19

272,645,884 2,153,575 100.8 99.6 95.8   20

264,210,966  96.9 100.5 95.6  1,432,431 21

265,394,105 1,183,139 100.4 100.4 95.8 2,273,830 1,094,744 22

268,264,013 2,869,908 101.1 100.2 96.1 2,031,915 649,397 23

269,697,253 1,433,240 100.5 100.3 96.5 5,582,780 852,714 24

276,117,817 6,420,564 102.4 101.0 97.1 7,473,582 2,743,197 25

282,135,984 6,018,167 102.2 101.6 97.6 6,269,639 4,475,357 26

284,138,163 2,002,179 100.7 101.4 97.9 9,759,368 3,790,756 27

288,287,809 4,149,646 101.5 101.8 98.2 8,732,200 5,116,646 28

293,379,779 5,091,970 101.8 101.5 98.6 9,969,378 4,291,395 29

332,596,900 39,217,121 113.4 101.8 98.7 13,485,691 6,024,126 30

年度　 　

　　　　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　　　

     
    

     
    

  

　年　度　 　


